

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/328
Date request received:	20/12/2016
Date request responded to:	19/01/2017
Category:	Workforce
Tags:	Nursing, nurses, staff, vacancies,

Request Detail:

1. What was your whole time equivalent nursing establishment for each AfC band 5 to 8d, at i) 1 December 2016 ii) 1 December 2015?
2. How many whole time equivalent nursing vacancies did you have, for each AfC band 5 to 8d, at i) 1 December 2016 ii) 1 December 2015?
3. What was your whole time equivalent nursing support staff establishment for each AfC band 1 to 4, at i) 1 December 2016 ii) 1 December 2015?
4. How many whole time equivalent nursing support staff vacancies did you have, for each AfC band 1 to 4, at i) 1 December 2016 ii) 1 December 2015?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.